FFE - CLASSEMENT ACTUALISE

FLEURET FEMININ JUNIORS
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Coefficient de force
Nombre de tireurs
date

RANVIER Pauline
MIENVILLE Julie
JUBENOT Chloe

ROUAS Maud
RANCUREL Maeva
DUCHESNE Marie
BLANC Lise
MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine
BLUM Oceane
TCHOKOUNTE Madina
CASTANIE Rozene
MAREY Julie
GUILLAUME Meredith
PIMOUGUET Emma
ZAKARANI Youssra
GENTILHOMME Manon
CRASTES Marie France
BUTRUILLE Solene
MANGA Alexia

PAUL Celine

JEGU Emilie
BROUQUIER Constance
BROT Coralie
MILLEPIED Honorine
SIMON Pia

TROCCAZ Meline
OLIVIERO NATUREL Mar
RECHER Alice
SORIANO Marie
HENAFF Ilona

SIMON Chloe
MIENVILLE Melodie
AMBRY Celia
LHOTELLIER Clara

DE POUMEYROL Louise
GLOAGUEN Morgane
COLLINEAU Berenice
GOUTTERATEL Anne Cec
MARSAL Cecile
VANNEREAU Clemence
WACHEUX Mariane
FLORI Emma

LACHERAY Eva

SZALAI Szonja

MARIE ROSE Alexa
LEGUENNEC Chloe
PATRU Morgane
AMOUZOU Margaux

ROY Pauline

MENNOCK Solenne
TISSEUIL Eva
ECHARD Shaina

VAN DER HEIJDEN Soph
THIBAUD Pauline
VIDAL Alice

DENUDT Lucie

OGUSE Lorella
LACOSTE Aurore
MILTENBERGER ROHMER
WENCEL Juliette
SALHORGNE Marie
BOUQUET Manon
GUILLET Sophie
RENTZ Gwenaelle
PINEAU Noemie
VIALARD Anna
KESEROVIC Marie
SEVE Juliette

OUDOT Elodie
SCHILLER Alice
SIRVENT Marie
LETICEE Laura
ALLOUCH Margot
LECOMTE Nadia
SARDAIN Stephanie
MAUCOURT Juliette

FD_

MELUN VDS
MELUN VDS
CHAMPIGNY MA
MELUN VDS
CAGNES MER
1SSY MOUSQUE
LYON SE
TRAPPES EC
PAYS AIX
NICE OGC
HENIN BEAUM
PAYS AIX
ISSY MOUSQUE
BORDEAUX EC
LYON MDF
ISSY MOUSQUE
VAL D ORGE
NICE OGC
LYON MDF
GONESSE
MELUN VDS
TRAPPES EC
LYON MDF
PAYS AIX
BORDEAUX EC
CHAMBERY CE
IVRY US
PARIS ST FRA
BOURG VALEN
ANTONY

REIMS CE
BOURG VALEN
MARSEILLE EC
MELUN VDS
LYON MDF
MELUN VDS
PAYS AIX
LYON MDF
MELUN VDS
TEAM FLEURET
HENIN BEAUM
LYON MDF
SOCHAUX MONT
AVIGNON AE
VAL D ORGE
AVIGNON AE
LYON MDF
NANTES NEC
VAL D ORGE
POINTE PITRE
VAL D ORGE
PETIT BOURG
TEAM FLEURET
STRASBOURG E
PARIS TA
MURET CE
BORDEAUX EC
TEAM FLEURET
STRASBOURG E
PLESSIS BOU
ROUEN CE
HENIN BEAUM
PARIS CEP
STRASBOURG E
TRAPPES EC
LA BREDE
BORDEAUX EC
PARIS TA
SOCHAUX MONT
HEROUVILLE
MONTPEL UC
TEAM FLEURET
ISSY MOUSQUE
ROUEN CE
POITOU CHARE
ROUEN CE
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DUVAL Marion

LOISON Charlotte
MIMETTE Lauryane
BRULIARD Margaux
NIAU Aimee

MARQUES PACHECO Clai
MOILLARD Celia
SABATINI Emanuela
KERGUELIN Morgane
FERREIRA Carole
BRIDOU Tiffany
DAUMER Manon
DATCHEU Ornella
CHAUVE Julie

HENON Marianne
HISSLER Juliette
FAULLIMMEL Carole An
THEIL Clemence
LESCROART Caroline
TOUBOUL Chloe

HONG Tara

GAZZANO Marianne
TRICOT Claire
LEVEILLEY Victoire
SABRY Amira
SOUBEYRAN Aurore
MORIN Mathilde
ROCHER Katell

DE STEFANO Pauline
BEAUDOUIN Laura
LECLAIR Valentine
QUINKAL Margot
DUQUESNE Emmanuelle
AZELIE Lucie
STERVINOU Gaelle
MARIE JOSEPH Alliya
SADOUDI Yelly Selma
WENCEL ClUmentine
PERESSE Coralie
SAWYER Olivia
MABILEAU Carla
CHAULLET Mathilde
COLMANT NAIGRE Lou
EL MOHAMADY Hams
RIBEIRO Celine

BRUN Cecile

CABANES GELLY Diane
BILLARD Carmen
CARTER Caroline
MORVAN Camille
N'GUYEN Alexislien
RAIMBAULT Aude
CHABROL Emma
ALAVOINE Julie
RIBEIRO Melanie
LESETRE Clemence
SZULEWICZ Lea

NEBRA Noelie

CREPON THOMAS Clemen
BOTSULA Lys

SALAUN Margot

VAIN Manon

GARNIER BARSANTI Cla
GRANGIEN Astrid
WEZEL Manon

LETOT Noemie
CHAILLIE Blandine
ABDOUKADYROV Isadora
DE CLEENE Solene
BOLLENGIER Louise
BARRIER Manon

BOIS D'ENGHIEN Anael
GRANT Fiona

NAREYS Amelie
LOUVEL Alexia
AUBERTIN Charlene
DEYRIS Julie

JOLLY Marie Myriam
BARONNET Maelle
BETOUX Esther
GRANET TEGLER Charlo
PERU Pauline

CAUTE Suzy

TILLIER Mathilde
HENON Florence
CHUPIN Margot
FRANCOIS Camille
LARROQUE Alex
SPAETH Agathe
COLLIGNON Annaelle
HUET Maeva

MARQUES Amandine
ASLANIAN Marion

FD_

ROUEN CE
ESCRIME 50
ROUEN CE
VILLEMOMBLE
LYON MDF
REIMS CE
MEYREUIL CE
AVIGNON AE
CHAMALIERES
AUBERVILLIER

MEUNG LOIRE
TEAM FLEURET
CORREZE HAUT
MARCQ BARIEU
TEAM FLEURET
VILLEJUIF US
AVIGNON AE
PARIS CEP

ST HERBLAIN
CANNES CE

ST JEAN RUEL
SURESNES CE
CHAMBERY CE
COURBEVOIE
CREIL CE
BLANQUEFORT
NANTES NEC
PARIS CEP
REIMS CE
PALAISEAU
SOCHAUX MONT
TEAM FLEURET
MARSEILLE EC
TOURS SA
IVRY US

LE MEE CE
MARSEILLE EC
MONTPEL UC
SURESNES CE
STRASBOURG E
BAYEUX CS
RAMBERVILLER
MELUN VDS
SURESNES CE
HENIN BEAUM
IVRY US

IVRY US
PARIS TA
BLANQUEFORT
CORREZE HAUT
ROUEN CE
MENNECY

LES LOGES
PARIS CEP

LA ROCHELLE
ROUEN CE
NIMES LASSAL
SOCHAUX MONT
PARIS TA
PONT STE MAX
LILLE UC
CORREZE HAUT
GUICHAINVILL
FORT DE F AE
BLANQUEFORT
GUICHAINVILL
MELUN VDS
PARIS SCUF
HENIN BEAUM
MARSEILLE EC
LIMOGES CE
PARIS TA
CAGNES MER
POITOU CHARE
LES LOGES
CHAMALIERES
CORREZE HAUT
DUNKERQUE
BAYEUX CS
NANCY SA
REIMS CE
ONET CHATEAU
LISIEUX CE
MONTPEL UC

289.66

163.7

163.7

1207.15
3837.91

1054.91

186.78

217.52

217.52

1799.

926.
1660.
1139.
2222.
1030.
1372.

1835.
1224.
3223.

434,
2726.
2882.

634.

1312.

1983.
1402.
2100.
1167.
2440.
2829.

977.
2532.
1112.

566.

588.
2060.

1342.
1694.

456.
1496.

657.
229.
1763.
1728.
269.

1528.
1593.
392.
752.
680.

1004.
413.

611.
329.

289

371.
875.

1057.

249

800.
776.

543.
728.

521.
521.

23
01
43
82
89
78
24

08
63
76
72
65

32

52
77
52
79
18

88

14
12
66
95

06
46
18
51

45
14
85
93
01

65
32
01
78

37
13

58
19

76
06

238.11

238.11

67.05

373.89

62.45

128.04

311.8

623.15

10

396.85

111.76

396.85

100.05
346.73

681.46

54.02
12

849.
1519.
1388.

680.

552.
1105.

1143.

1854.

955.
230.
257.

615.
780.

814.
780.

342.
175.

371.
1182.

615.
401.

460.

521.

202

73
15
89

62
22

41
22

89
52

85
94
62
12

.72

66

56

.69

803.25
573.19

1390.23

1018.99

1284.66

1149.09

181.68

1083.38

181.68

833.2

1111

157.09

103.05

607.03

289.06
11

372.69

607.03

147.35

65.28

1046.29

560.21

831.19
248.39

163.7

1033.11
585.2
1566.36
678.74
450.49
404
445.42
204
87.01
238.11
406.99
445.42
239.42
182.91
89.22
238.11
373.89

128.27
1197.81
745.3
498.1
156.89
432.13

1763.21
899.64

600.77

1705.59

192.5

566.03 248.39

464.88

141.93

244.99

95.78

244.99

531.81

305.68

275.13

1420.
1146.
728.
930.
570.
1503.
1299.

1109.
601.
222.

2056.

2212.

1813.

1379.

1260.

1222.

391.
540.

362.

1072.

1000.

479.
1339.

449,
930.

761.
965.

305.
222.

509.
333.

08
46
82
35
67

74

34
64
13
35
29
27
43

32
02

45
67

65
32

92
35

53
13

69
86

4871.6
4790.
4522,
4493.
4457.
4353.
4311.
4184.
4183.
3934.
3930.
3852.
3833.

3783

3741.
3535.
3363.

3270

3228.
2998.
2994.
2904.
2835.
2829.
2602.
2532.
2389.
2345.
2294.
2264.
2229.
2122.
2085.
2073.
2056.
1905.
1806.
1803.
1763.
1728.
1688.
1679.

1615

1593.
1546.
1505.

1486

1481.
1347.
1346.
1334.
1288.
1278.
1227.
1138.
1135.

1129

1120.
1114.
1113.
1097.
1083.
1057.
992.
942.
904.
884.
850.
833.
829.
815.
800.
776.
769.
745.
728.
637.
624.
607.

586

521.
521.
521.
509.
485.
448.
447.
440.

406

396.
381.
373.
371.

08
96
51

94
26
64
49
69
76
93
29
17
93
98
56
99
91
93
46
16
26

04

91
85
25
95
02
28
78
29
72
82
54
86
85
93
42

51
65
33
95
68
25
09
46
35
95
72
01
07
37

36
29
89
26
38
62
27

13
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99
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58
19
17
76
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36
03

56
69
01
67

85
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37
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171
172)
173)
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177)
178)
179
180)
181)
182
183
184)
185)
185
187
188)
189)
190
191
191)

BIARD Chloe

JEAN Margot
DEVILLERS Matilda
AVENOSO BLANC Fanny
DECHAUME Elisa
BARRIER Pauline
BRIATTE GaUlle
FRYNS Caroline
MAILLARD Albane
GUYADER Zoe
COURTIER Chloe
BOURREAU Camille
SAINT LOUIS UFENS SU
FOURCADE Pauline
CRUNCHANT Florie
ATTOU Lila
GALLERAND Domitille
DELAROQUE Clara
KOUN Camille
BENDIKSBY Maren
BERT Delphine
BRIGNOLI Audrey
LEMBERT Morgane

MENNECY
AVIGNON AE
ANTONY
BASTIA RAP
DIJON MOUSQ
CORREZE HAUT
VILLENEUVE T
MONTPEL UC
GUICHAINVILL
NANTES NEC
BOURG VALEN
ETAMPES MDF
VILLENEUVE T
PERIGUEUX EP
VANDOEUVRE
ST AVOLD CE
ST JEAN RUEL
BAYEUX CS
TEAM FLEURET
BAYEUX CS
MARCQ BARIEU
DIJON MOUSQ
ANGERS SCO

209
189

.43
.86

87.01
87.01

272.29

175.52

306.97

54.72

27

14
53.31

95.78

87.01

10

67.05

185.88

3

249.68

329.
.01
.97

96

.68
.19
.43
.86
.52



